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Men / J6 / Junior 16
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 6 5 6 1 1 1 

Kai Uemura88
Lakeshore Academy

4.800 4.800 4.8004.4004.9004.600Diff:1 
8.3008.350 7.050 7.900 8.7008.750Exec:
1.2900.104 0.469 0.338 0.4690.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
80.12013.969 14.39012.638 13.65012.41913.054Final:

Place: 10 1 2 1 5 7 2 

Kiran Mandava66
Cypress Academy

4.800 4.500 3.9004.1005.0004.400Diff:2 
8.2507.900 8.000 9.250 8.1509.250Exec:
0.0000.000 0.611 0.000 0.1040.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.31512.754 12.15013.350 14.15013.61112.300Final:

Place: 4 5 1 5 9 11 3 

Preston Ngai87
Elevate

4.800 4.300 4.3004.5004.7004.800Diff:3 
7.0007.500 7.550 8.400 8.0508.950Exec:
0.4690.338 0.217 0.469 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.44312.350 11.76913.369 13.85012.46712.638Final:

Place: 8 2 3 9= 8 8 4 

Hasan Aydogdu62
Meadowlands

4.000 4.100 4.0004.2004.1003.800Diff:4 
8.0008.550 8.800 8.450 8.2509.000Exec:
0.1040.000 0.000 0.104 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.45812.350 12.10412.754 13.00012.90012.350Final:

Place: 5 4 16 9= 4 5 5 

Jonah Soltz49
Metropolitan

4.000 4.100 3.5003.7003.7003.800Diff:5 
8.8008.700 8.950 8.500 8.8009.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
75.25012.900 12.30011.900 13.00012.65012.500Final:

Place: 1 11 15 2 14 3 6 

Cooper Kim85
Capital City Flips

4.800 4.500 3.8004.2003.7004.700Diff:6 
8.9508.900 7.200 7.600 7.2509.100Exec:
0.0000.217 0.000 0.104 0.1040.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.22511.854 12.75011.904 14.00010.90013.817Final:

Place: 3 9 10 7 7 14 7 

Sasha Bogonosiuk67
Gymkhana

4.400 4.100 3.4003.5003.9004.700Diff:7 
7.7007.900 8.400 8.650 8.5509.150Exec:
0.0000.217 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.56712.650 11.10012.150 13.55012.30012.817Final:

Place: 9 12 4 4 3 12 8 

Tristen Nye90
Above the Barre

4.800 3.800 3.5003.9004.8004.100Diff:8 
8.0008.250 5.700 8.800 9.1009.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.338 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.18812.900 11.50012.700 13.90010.83812.350Final:
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Men / J6 / Junior 16
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 13 13 9 8 11 4 9 

Adam Lakomy96
Sunburst Gym

4.800 4.200 3.9004.4004.3004.300Diff:9 
8.7508.100 6.500 7.500 8.0508.700Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.338 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.500 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
73.33812.250 12.65012.238 13.50010.80011.900Final:

Place: 6 8 8 17 10 6 10 

Jake Prabhakaran92
EVO Gym

3.200 3.400 3.5003.7003.9003.900Diff:10 
8.7508.500 8.450 8.550 8.9008.150Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.90012.300 12.25012.250 11.35012.35012.400Final:

Place: 15 3 14 3 15 16 11 

David Ramirez94
Central Coast

4.800 4.300 3.8004.1004.4004.500Diff:11 
6.8007.300 8.300 7.850 7.5509.050Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.85011.850 10.60011.950 13.95012.70011.800Final:

Place: 11 7 13 15 16 10 12 

Benjamin Aguilar52
EVO Gym

4.000 3.600 3.5003.9003.9004.200Diff:12 
8.4508.000 8.500 8.100 7.6508.600Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
72.10011.250 11.95012.000 12.30012.40012.200Final:

Place: 16 17 6 9= 2 2 13 

Cash Johnston82
Houston Gym Acad

4.000 4.000 3.5003.9003.2004.200Diff:13 
9.3007.800 5.350 8.650 9.3009.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.90013.300 12.80012.550 13.0008.55011.700Final:

Place: 14 10 17 14 12 9 14 

Robert Banks63
Salem Gym

4.800 3.700 3.5003.9003.8003.900Diff:14 
8.5008.000 7.650 7.650 8.2507.650Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.40011.950 12.00011.550 12.55011.45011.900Final:

Place: 7 14 11 13 13 15 15 

Dean-o Roberts75
Stanford Boys

4.000 3.800 3.1004.0003.7004.400Diff:15 
7.7508.000 7.000 8.150 8.1509.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
70.95011.950 10.85012.150 12.90010.70012.400Final:

Place: 12 15 7 12 17 13 16 

Noah Copeland71
Hocking Valley

4.400 3.700 3.8004.1003.2004.700Diff:16 
7.7007.300 7.300 8.200 5.9008.550Exec:
0.0000.217 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.9679.600 11.50012.300 12.95010.50012.117Final:
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Men / J6 / Junior 16
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 17 16 12 16 6 17 17 

Michael Scheiner95
Capital Gym

4.800 4.600 4.1004.1003.2004.300Diff:17 
5.8506.650 6.600 7.950 7.8507.400Exec:
0.2170.000 0.000 0.000 0.2170.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.83412.667 10.16712.050 12.2009.80010.950Final:

Place: 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 

William Keller83
USA Gym World

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:18 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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